
2018-2019 University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Federal Funds 237,701,594

Revolving Funds 433,000,000

General Funds 242,979,661

Trust Funds 139,500,000

Cash Funds 239,948,081

Total Estimated Funding 1,293,129,336

10 - Instruction 271,880,935

20 - Research 261,633,956

30 - Public Service 76,755,061

40 - Academic Support 64,947,402

50 - Student Services 223,959,096

60 - Institutional Admin 59,362,497

70 - Physical Plant Operations 51,536,283

80 - Student Financial Support 153,190,051

00 - Other 129,864,055

Total Budgeted Expenditures 1,293,129,336
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Academic Affairs 14,100,100 16,543 1,551,197 4,176,180 1,056,922 3,057,552 675,000 24,633,494

Academic Services & Enrollment Management 1,638,454 3,437,171 6,909,351 11,984,976

Agency Funds 1,388,303 1,388,303

Agriculture Research Division 91,576,549 1,360,569 101,000 2,000 93,040,118

Business and Finance 741,824 579,150 21,476,220 844,770 31,773,027 55,414,991

College of Ag Sciences and Natural Resources 22,025,496 2,500 2,219,925 112,065 24,359,986

College of Architecture 3,883,535 78,974 899,682 4,862,191

College of Arts and Sciences 63,070,061 4,429,809 3,144,438 7,225,137 58,816 77,928,261

College of Business Administration 28,562,960 481,363 1,199,483 3,260,421 33,504,227

College of Education and Human Sciences 21,621,438 2,607,686 4,155,053 3,500,827 31,885,004

College of Engineering and Technology 33,345,771 1,507,508 4,925,557 39,778,836

College of Fine and Performing Arts 11,360,385 1,005,969 1,624,449 13,990,803

College of Journalism and Mass Communication 4,182,814 5,000 1,461,274 5,649,088

College of Law 8,294,986 60,888 54,352 1,730,230 10,140,456

Company Balance Sheets 14,315,739 126,829,236 13,773,044 4,766,149 1,627,529 26,587 147,245,661 90,216,100 398,800,045

Cooperative Extension Service 20,070,846 50,538 25,741,184 4,000 45,866,568

Executive Administration 1,870,724 1,870,724

Extended Education 39,694 1,023,041 1,062,735

Facilities Mgmt & Planning 47,209,323 6,606,951 53,816,274

General Expense 80,018 7,000 11,288,752 265,398 11,641,168

IANR International Programs 1,449,498 2,648,467 4,097,965

Innovation Campus 415,972 100,000 515,972

Instruction Budget Adjustments 6,194,979 21,155,413 27,350,392

Intercollegiate Athletics 848,477 137,910,155 138,758,632

International Programs 1,880,960 297,928 400,489 2,579,377

Museums and Art Gallery 0 171,080 3,361,098 202,284 3,734,462

Nebraska Forest Service 89,954 4,514,267 4,604,221

NE Innovation Campus 6,253,453 6,253,453

Other Auxiliary Enterprises 3,729,866 7,837,685 344,232 11,911,783

Other IANR 47,568 2,273,144 1,626,392 -3,529,124 7,600,950 2,409,024 -608,691 9,819,263

Other Instruction or Research 14,359,997 208,085 500,000 15,068,082

Research 159,798 1,697,956 5,646,810 7,504,564

Research Initiative 0 0

Student Aid 5,269,390 5,269,390

Student Housing 46,845,237 18,683 46,863,920

Student Services 319,213 32,236,031 869,486 527,934 33,952,664

Summer Sessions 4,193,836 4,193,836

Television and Radio 10,216,289 10,216,289

Tobacco Fund Research 0 0

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source

Budgeted Expenditures by Spending Category 
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University Libraries 390,895 18,425,928 18,816,823

Total Budgeted Expenditures 271,880,935 261,633,956 76,755,061 64,947,402 223,959,096 59,362,497 51,536,283 153,190,051 129,864,055 1,293,129,336
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